Event #4 (@ Valley River Center, Eugene, Or
Sunday, May 31, 2009
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Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Game Time Pizza, AllRite Roofing, Blair Armstrong Farmers Insurance

Tim Steck

Steve Wynne
Bruce Schlaebitz
Mike Baker
Adam Ruff
Ruben Cruz

Bert Jacobsen
Kevin Cruz
Robert Steck
Mark McFarland
Bruce Harmon
Ken Loftin

Brad Moffett
Stefan Denham
Aaron Shelton
Clay Horste
Ryan Wamsley
Tyler Shepard
Paul Rogers
Jared Still

David Mills

Jim Johnson
Andrew Hafner
Nathan Korstad
Peggy Steck
Tom McDaniel
Martin McFarland
Lorin Wamsley
Dave Kipperman
Larry Nelson
Doug Drouet
Colby Gregg

Joe Sikich
Dylan Wiggins
Tim Hill

Patrick O'Donnell
Brayden Ericson
Jordan Beckett
Chris Mehlenbeck
Sherrie Lyons
Mike McClellan
Leo Deffenbacher
Gabe McGinnis
Keith Olsen
Nick Heys

Ed Thompson
Kris Myers

Russ Schulte
Marc Johnson
Ed Gouldsmith
Dave Nichols
Jeff Childers
Cheryl Baugh
Andrew Vaughn
Mike Cockerline
Mike Limoges
Sean Easly
Colby Mcllhenny

08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
05 SRT White

05 Red Devil Yellow
05 Mazda RX-8 Silver
06 Nissan 350Z Silver
80 Scirocco Orange

83 Camaro Yellow
Kart Orange

06 Subaru STI Blue

92 Mustang Red

07 Solstice Red

70 240Z Green

77 Scirocco Silver

04 Impreza WRX Blue
79 VW Rabbit Silver
08 Mini Cooper Green
87 Nissan 200SX Black
85 MR2 Silver

04 WRX STi Black

93 RX7 Black

92 Miata Red

69 BMW 1600 White
91 Eagle Talon White
84 Rabbit White/Tan
08 Pontiac Solstice Silver
67 Sunbeam Blue

04 Acura NSX Grey

87 Nissan 200SX Black
72 240Z Black

69 510 Orange/Cream
78 VW Rabbit Bronze
92 Honda Civic Black
02 Honda S2000 Silver
02 S 2000 Black

06 Evo Silver

09 Scion XB Blackberry
02 Mini Silver

97 VW Jetta Blue

06 STI Black

89 Dodge Shelby Red
09 Cobalt SS Black

90 RX-7 Black

03 S 2000 Gray

73 Pinto White

95 Impreza Red

04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
05 Evo White

67 Mustang Red

84 Rabbit White/Tan
65 Mustang Maroon

04 Corvette Black

97 VW Jetta Green

02 Corvette Z06 Red
97 Mirage Red

79 VW Rabbit Black/Green
88 VW Golf White

06 Subaru STI Blue

05 RX-8 Grey

42.054
42.234
42.952
43.246
43.478
44.043
44.178
44.200
44.294
44.409
44.483
44.489
44.495
44.588
44.682
44.763
44.781
44.921
44.957
44.976
45.006
45.035
45.042
45.122
45.173
45.219
45.253
45.254
45.540
45.664
45.695
45.701
45.750
45.764
45.838
45.843
45.875
45.879
45.922
45.941
45.943
45.958
46.026
46.029
46.121
46.125
46.133
46.151
46.324
46.380
46.477
46.636
46.667
46.678
46.697
46.743
46.744
46.852

0.180
0.898
1.192
1.424
1.989
2.124
2.146
2.240
2.355
2.429
2.436
2.441
2.534
2.629
2.709
2.727
2.867
2.904
2.923
2.952
2.981
2.988
3.069
3.119
3.165
3.199
3.200
3.486
3.610
3.641
3.647
3.697
3.710
3.784
3.789
3.821
3.825
3.868
3.887
3.890
3.904
3.972
3.975
4.067
4.071
4.079
4.098
4.270
4.326
4.423
4.582
4.614
4.624
4.643
4.690
4.690
4.798
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59 EM

60 EP

61 AS

62 ESP

63 EP

64 FSP

65 CP

66 AS

67 EP

68 CSP

69 ESP

70 DS

71 STU

72 SS

73 ASP

74 CS

75 FSP

76 HS

77 BSP

78 BSP

79 BSP

80 NC/SS

81 EM

82 SM

83 SM

84 ST

8 BSP

8 CSP

87 ESP

88 FSP

89 NC/DS

90 STX

91 DSPL

92 XP

93 SML

94 HS

95 NC/STU

9% GS

97 CP

98 ST

99 FS
100 NFT/ESP
101 CSL
102 DSPL
103 XP
104 FSP
105 DP
106 SM
107 GS
108 AM
109 SSM
110 NC/FSP
111 FS
112 OSPO
113 NC/ASL
114 NFT/SM
115 FS

116  OSPO

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Game Time Pizza, AllRite Roofing, Blair Armstrong Farmers Insurance

Phill Akins

Peter Griffin
Brady Ipock
James Owens
Brendan Sanchez
Karl Slechta
Jason Braunberger
Emmanuel Tort
Joe Peck

Blake Dewit
Marty Scarr
Ernie Lyons

Jon Tranberg
Jerry Shultz

Leo Clark

William Randleman

Drew Rawlings

William Vandendries

Steve Krygier
Roger Hart

Sean Easly
George Glasser
Jerry Akins
Aaron Miksch
Alex Smith

Glen Arensmeier
Jeffrey Fields
Josh McClary
Ron Aasted
Dave Andrews
Ryan Weinhart
Tyler Walden
Deborah Thompson
David Halladay
Rebecca Reesman
Alexander Hart
Tanner Berg
Shane Canatsey
Jerry Braunberger
Eliot Sluyter
Mike Sharp
Chris Pokorny
Rose Reinertson
Priscilla White
Clint Ipock
Robert O'Rourke
David Hammond
Ryan Allen
Blake Lovejoy
Allen Gee
Devon Tomlin
Aaron Hooper
John Koeppe
Isaac Silva

Tina Ipock
Bryan Avery
Robert Sharp
Arlen Roche

80 VW Jetta Blue

70 Datsun 510 Green
08 Mitsubishi Evo Red
94 Mustang White

92 Civic Black

85 VW Golf Yellow

85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
05 Subaru Sti Blue

79 VW Rabbit Grey

90 Mazda Miata Blue
67 Chevy Corvair Blue
89 Dodge Shelby Red
07 Subaru STI Blue

08 Porsche Cayman Silver
93 RX-7 Red

06 Mzda MXS5 Blue

78 VW Rabbit Brown
09 Toyota Matrix Silver
04 Mazda Miata Red

05 Evo Yellow

06 Subaru STI Blue

05 Lotus Elise Gray

80 VW Jetta Blue

02 Subaru WRX Sedan White

88 Beretta Silver

05 Civic Blue

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
90 Mazda Miata Blue
06 Mustang Red

94 Honda Blue

09 Subaru WRX Silver
04 Subaru WRX Black
04 Dodge SRT-4 Black
89 CRX Yellow

05 Evo White

03 Mazda Protege Black
03 Mitsuibishi Evo White
87 Shelby Lancer Red
85 Camaro Z28 Grey/Green
95 Impreza Red

06 GTO Red

03 Mustang Red

05 Mazda Miata Silver
02 Mini Silver

83 VW Rabbit Black

91 Escort White

89 BMW E 30 Black

06 WRX Black

92 Nissan Sentra Red
34 Ford Sedan Orange
84 RX-7 Silver

83 Celica Silver

91 Mustang Green

92 VW Corrado Black
08 Evo Red

95 Civic Red

06 GTO Red

90 Nissan 240SX Red

46.856
46.862
46.865
46.934
46.950
46.961
47.016
47.168
47.234
47.244
47.256
47.260
47.392
47.493
47.514
47.525
47.545
47.547
47.606
47.634
47.688
47.695
47.711
47.714
47.719
47.724
47.904
47.929
47.941
48.036
48.056
48.066
48.107
48.558
48.571
48.620
48.718
48.751
48.755
48.773
49.024
49.038
49.147
49.168
49.204
49.218
49.244
49.376
49.414
49.645
49.760
49.761
49.845
49.903
49.960
49.991
50.056
50.198

4.802
4.808
4.811
4.880
4.896
4.908
4.962
5.114
5.180
5.191
5.202
5.206
5.338
5.439
5.460
5471
5.491
5.493
5.552
5.580
5.634
5.642
5.657
5.660
5.665
5.670
5.850
5.875
5.887
5.982
6.003
6.012
6.053
6.504
6.517
6.567
6.664
6.697
6.701
6.719
6.970
6.984
7.093
7.114
7.150
7.165
7.190
7.322
7.360
7.591
7.706
7.707
7.791
7.849
7.906
7.937
8.002
8.144
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GS
CPL
SS
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DM
FS
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OSPO
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FS
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SML
CP
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NFT / DSP
EP

CP
HSL

Emerald Empire Sport Car Club

WWW.CESCC.OTE  pAXED  Diff from 1st
Sponsors: Game Time Pizza, AllRite Roofing, Blair Armstrong Farmers Insurance

Justin Kari

Eric Jefferson
Michelle Gouldsmith
Clay Kari

Chris Nunes
Noah Goughenour
Mark Koeppe
Patrick Clark
Paul Stacker
Javi Martinez
Greg Ervin

Roy Hockett
Nicholas Kerbs
Tom Sharp
Chris Takahashi
Jennifer Ocker
Bert Jacobsen
Nick Rodriguez
Mike Cornwell
Phil Carson
Dawayne Kerbs
Jil Kennedy

94 Honda Prelude Red
08 Mini Green

65 Mustang Maroon
00 Corvette Red

75 280 Z Red

87 Honda CRX Black/White

91 Mustang Green

04 Subaru WRX Sti Blue

89 CRX Yellow
05 WRX STi Blue

90 Volvo 740 Turbo Silver

90 Volvo Grey

85 Camaro Silver

06 GTO Red

93 RX-7 Red

04 WRX Silver

83 Camaro Yellow
89 Honda Civic Gold
97 Neon Grey

81 TR7 White

85 Camaro Silver

90 BMW 325i Black

50.258
50.292
50.518
50.522
50.683
50.710
50.965
51.069
51.071
51.127
51.505
51.579
51.898
52.432
52.682
53.491
54.133
54.347
54.358
55.653
56.284
62.375

8.204
8.238
8.464
8.468
8.629
8.656
8.912
9.015
9.017
9.073
9.451
9.525
9.844
10.378
10.628
11.437
12.079
12.293
12.304
13.599
14.231
20.321



